Brewery Ride to Adairsville and Kingston — 53 miles

2.2
3.4
4.8
5.6
6.5
8
8.3
9.7
10
12.5
14
16.2
16.4
16.9
17

18

20.5
211
22.3

23

255
26

27.8
28.7
29.7
30.5
31.2
32.7
32.9
35

37.6
38.8
39.6
40.2

40.3

41
43.4
46
47
47.4
47.7
49.2
49.8
50.2
51
51.4
53.5

A O X XrAOXEXrDroOrXaorxor oo

Xroyrrxorrrorrrrrr=o

rxrr -0 0O

Busch Road

Cassville White Rd. (Stop at TA)
Zion

Cass Pine LogRd. at T

Simpson

Mansfield at T

Spring Place — careful, watch Spring Place traffic
Timberwood

Crowe Springs Spur

E. Pleasant Valley Rd. at T
Adairsville Pleasant Valley Rd.
under I-75

atT

Highway 41

Main St.

into Public Square of Adairsville
RR

Railroad Street

RR tracks and continue on White Rd.
Jarrett Loop

to stay on Jarrett Loop

to cross RR to Hall Station

Hall Station

Barnsley Garden Rd.

Barnsley Garden Resort on left
Rock Fence

Biddy

Dry Creek

Doris

Barnsley Garden Rd.

Barnsley Garden Church Rd.
Lanham

Connesena

Mullinax

Tom Jones

Kingston Hwy 293

Main St.

after the ball field

RR tracks

Lunch at Morrell’s Diner
Railroad St.

Highway 293, traffic, please ride single file
Law

Griffinat T

Old Dixie Highway, gravel road beside hwy 41
to cross Hwy 41 to Cedar Creek Rd.
Shot Gun

Brown Loop at T

to stay on Brown Loop

Carson Loop at T

Cass Whiteat T

Busch Road

to Brewery entrance



