Brewer	y Ride to	Adairsville and Kingston – 53 miles
	R	Busch Road
2.2	R	Cassville White Rd. (Stop at TA)
3.4	L	Zion
4.8	R	Cass Pine Log Rd. at T
5.6	L	Simpson
6.5	R	Mansfield at T
8	X	Spring Place – careful, watch Spring Place traffic
8.3	L	Timberwood
9.7	R	Crowe Springs Spur
10	L	E. Pleasant Valley Rd. at T
12.5	L	Adairsville Pleasant Valley Rd.
14	X	under I-75
16.2	L	at T
16.4	X	Highway 41
16.9	R	Main St.
17	L	into Public Square of Adairsville
	X	RR
	L	Railroad Street
18	X	RR tracks and continue on White Rd.
20.5	L	Jarrett Loop
21.1	R	to stay on Jarrett Loop
22.3	L	to cross RR to Hall Station
	L	Hall Station
23	R	Barnsley Garden Rd.
25.5		Barnsley Garden Resort on left
26	R	Rock Fence
27.8	L	Biddy
28.7	L	Dry Creek
29.7	L	Doris
30.5	L	Barnsley Garden Rd.
31.2	R	Barnsley Garden Church Rd.
32.7	L	Lanham
32.9	L	Connesena
35	R	Mullinax
37.6	L	Tom Jones
38.8	L	Kingston Hwy 293
39.6	R	Main St.
40.2	L	after the ball field
	X	RR tracks
40.3		Lunch at Morrell's Diner
	R	Railroad St.
41	R	Highway 293, traffic, please ride single file
43.4	L	Law
46	R	Griffin at T
47	R	Old Dixie Highway, gravel road beside hwy 41
47.4	L	to cross Hwy 41 to Cedar Creek Rd.
47.7	R	Shot Gun
49.2	L	Brown Loop at T
49.8	R	to stay on Brown Loop
50.2	L	Carson Loop at T
51	L	Cass White at T
51.4	R	Busch Road
53.5	L	to Brewery entrance